PS/RS

Spare Parts Manual

Article number: KK733017
Language: EN
Production year (from): 2007

Prod. Series nr (from):
< Mach. ID <= ->

./;' Kverneland

L

kverneland



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+PS+RS+Spare+Parts

PS/RS/Body no 8,9 & 28 (and 6 & 7 before 01.01.05)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

25 KK073414 CONNECTING PIECE NO.9 RIGHT

25 KK073415 CONNECTING PIECE NO.9 LEFT

26 KK073040 FLUSH FIT SHARE 12 R

26 KK073041 FLUSH FIT SHARE 12 L

26 KK073042 FLUSH FIT SHARE 14 R

26 KK073043 FLUSH FIT SHARE 14 L

26 KK073044 FLUSH FIT SHARE 16 R

26 KK073045 FLUSH FIT SHARE 16 L

27 KK073030 FLUSHPOINT RIGHT

27 KK073031 FLUSHPOINT LEFT

28 KK012927 WASHER D17.0XD30X3 (for use with two stays )
30 KK073615 FURROW WIDENER RH

30 KK073616 FURROW WIDENER LH

31 KK084320R LANDSIDE KNIFE R.H.

31 KK084321R LANDSIDE KNIFE L.H.

32 KK033251 OVAL SCREW M16X50 12.9 ( Before 01.02.00; for E-saddle )
32 KK033256 OVAL SCREW M16X55 12.9 ( From 01.02.00; for E-saddle )
32 KK033286 OVAL SCREW M16X85 12.9 ( Before 01.02.00; for A-saddle )
32 KK033295 OVAL SCREW M16X95 12.9 ( From 01.02.00; for A-saddle )
33 KK033175 OVAL SCREW M14X50 10.9 EZ GUL

34 KK012922 WASHER D17-D40X4.58

35 KK063607 PLATE

35 KK073607 PLATE CPL.

36 KK013346 CONE SCREW M14X45 GALV.

37 KK073614 WEARING PART FOR LONG LANDSIDE

38 KK013333 CONE SCREW M14X34

39 KK083235 FURROWSPLITTER WE (From 01.12.01)

40 KK083091 EJECTOR KEY ( bodies no. 8,9 and 28)
41 KK083090 POINT (QUICKFIT) L &R ( bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
42 KK083010 QUICK FIT HOLDER RIGHT ('bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
42 KK083011 QUICK FIT HOLDER LEFT ( bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
43 KK083016R SHARE QFS 14" R ('bodies no. 8,9 and 28)
43 KK083017R SHARE QFS 14" L ( bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
43 KK083018R SHARE QFS 16" R ( bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
43 KKO083019R SHARE QFS 16" L ('bodies no. 8,9 and 28)
43 KK083020R SHARE QFS 18" R ( bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
43 KK083021R SHARE QFS 18" L ('bodies no. 8,9 and 28)
43 KK083022R QUICK FIT REAR SHARE RIGHT 20 INCH ('bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
43 KK083023R QUICK FIT REAR SHARE LEFT 20 INCH ('bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)
44 KK013334 CONE SCREW M14X34 OVAL HEAD ( bodies no. 8, 9 and 28)

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 1




PS/RS /Body no 12, 15 & 19

‘/;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

105 KK013346 CONE SCREW M14X45 GALV. (for E-saddle ) ( Before 01.03.00)
105 KK013361 CONE SCREW M14X60 12.9 (for E-saddle; From 01.03.00)
105 KK013385 CONE SCREW M14X85 10.9 GALV. (for A-saddle)

106 KK016015 FLANGE NUT M14 GALV.

107 KK012929 WASHER D16.5XD35.0X12.0 (for E-saddle; From 01.03.00)

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 2



PS/RS / Body no 20 (Finger Body) (Before 01.03.99)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

22 KK012919 WASHER D13.0XD24.0X2.50

23 KK032740 HEX BOLT M16X40 10.9

24 KK073608 LANDSIDE SHORT R/L

25 KK073609 LANDSIDE LONG R/L

26 KK073822 STAY FRONT PART NO.20 (for E-saddle)

26 KK073816 STAY FRONT PART NO. 20 (for A-saddle )

27 KK015830 NUT M20 ( Before 01.06.93)

28 KK073817 TURNBUCKLE SJK 500 ( Before 01.06.93)

29 KK073815 STAY REAR PART (for A-saddle ) ( Before 01.06.93)
29 KK073820 ADD. STAY NO.20 RIGHT E-SADDLE ( Before 01.06.93)

29 KK073821 ADD. STAY NO.20 LEFT E-SADDLE ( Before 01.06.93)

29 KK073810 ADD. STAY NO.20 RIGHT A-SADDLE ( Before 01.06.93)

29 KK073811 ADD. STAY NO.20 LEFT A-SADDLE ( Before 01.06.93)

31 KK071500 BUSHING D20.5-D28X40.2

32 KK033181 OVAL SCREW M14X85 10.9

33 KK073615 FURROW WIDENER RH

33 KK073616 FURROW WIDENER LH

34 KK073062 SHARE 14 FIXED POINT RIGHT

34 KK073063 SHARE 14 FIXED POINT LEFT

34 KK073064 SHARE 16 FIXED POINT RIGHT

34 KK073065 SHARE 16 FIXED POINT LEFT

35 KK073805 STAY FOR E-SADDLE R/L (for E-saddle ) ( From 01.06.93)
35 KK073803 STAY A-SADDLE R/L (for A-saddle ) ( From 01.06.93)
36 KK073834 STAY BRACKET NR.20 R/L

37 KK073835 BUSHING D14.8-D21.3X80

38 KK073836 BUSHING D14.8-D21.3X69

39 KK073812 BRACKET FOR STAY NO.20 RIGHT

39 KK073813 BRACKET FOR STAY NO. 20 LEFT

40 KK013001 WASHER D26XD14.3X7

41 KK015834 NUT M20 H12 GALV.

42 KK033185 OVAL SCREW M14X130 10.9

43 KK073088 LANDSIDE KNIFE R

43 KK073089 LANDSIDE KNIFE L

44 KK012922 WASHER D17-D40X4.58

45 KK033175 OVAL SCREW M14X50 10.9 EZ GUL

46 KK033251 OVAL SCREW M16X50 12.9 (for E-saddle)

46 KK033286 OVAL SCREW M16X85 12.9 (for A-saddle )

a7 KK063607 PLATE ( For On-land ploughs only )
a7 KK073607 PLATE CPL. ( For On-land ploughs only )
48 KK013346 CONE SCREW M14X45 GALV.

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 4



PS/RS / Body no. 30 (and no. 29 before 01.01.05)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

104 KK032750 HEX BOLT M16X50 10.9 (for E-saddle ) ( From 01.03.00)
104 KK015825 NUT M16

104 KK032765 HEX BOLT M16X65 10.9 (for A-saddle )

104 KK015825 NUT M16

104 KK032775 HEX BOLT M16X75 10.9 (for MZ, AB, AD, BB, DA, DC, CC, BE)
104 KK015825 NUT M16

105 KK013346 CONE SCREW M14X45 GALV. (for E-saddle ) ( Before 01.03.00)
105 KK013361 CONE SCREW M14X60 12.9 (for E-saddle ) ( From 01.03.00)
105 KK013385 CONE SCREW M14X85 10.9 GALV. (for A-saddle )

106 KK016015 FLANGE NUT M14 GALV.

107 KK012929 WASHER D16.5XD35.0X12.0 (for E-saddle ) ( From 01.03.00)

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 5



PS/RS / Beam (Vibromat)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KK011269 CIRCLIP 50X2 NS5143

2 KK012874 CUP SPRING D97XD51X4.58

3 KK015834 NUT M20 H12 GALV.

4 KK016025 LOCK NUT M16

5 KK032604 HEX SCREW M12 X120

6 KK032680 HEX BOLT M12X80

7 KK032728 HEX BOLT M16X280 10.9

8 KK032774 HEX BOLT M16X70 12.9 THREAD L=40
9 KK032785 HEX BOLT M16X85 10.9

10 KK067042 ADJUST SCREW M20X75 GALV 10.9
11 KKO072757 BEAM RIGHT&LEFT H=700 SL

12 KK072769 HOLDER FOR SHEAR BOLTS

13 KKO072771 THREADED PIECE M20

14 KK072773 BUSHING D14.8 X D21.3 X 85

15 KK072819 HOLDER FOR SPRING SL SHOCKABS.
16 KK072820 LINK R

17 KK072821 LINK L

18 KK072822 BUSHING INNER IN SPRING PACKAGE
19 KK072824 COVER

20 KK072825 SPRINGS PACKAGE ASSEMBLED SL

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 8



PS/RS / Disc coulter 99 - Auto Reset beam

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

1 KK076406R DISC 18"

1 KKO076407R DISC COULTER 20

1 KK076294R DISC 22"

2 KKO076409R DISC 18" NOTCHED

2 KK076410R DISC COULTER 20 NOTCHED

2 KK076295R DISC COULTER 22" NOTCHED

3 KK035114 HEX BOLT M10X40 W/LOCK NUT

4 KK011750 O-RING D124.5X3 70 SHORE

5 KK011866 O-RING D67X3 70 SHORE

6 KK011259 CIRCLIP | 62X2 NS5144

7 KK011266 CIRCLIP A 30X1.5 NS5143

8 KK010572R BALL BEARING 3206B

9 KK010818 GASKET RING ( Before 01.01.99)
9 KG00017500 RADIAL SHAFT SEAL - A 30X47X7 (From 01.01.99)
10 KKO076075 BEARING HOUSING ( Before 01.01.99)
10 KK076097 DISC COULTER BEARING ASSEMBLED ( Before 01.01.99)
10 KK086100 BEARING HOUSING DISC COULTER (From 01.01.99)
11 KK076076 OLT ( Before 01.01.99)
11 KK086101R AXLE FOR DISC COULTER (From 01.01.99)
12 KK029920 GREASE NIPPLE M8X1 STRAIGHT

13 KK086167 ARM WITH AXLE 18" & 20"

14 KK032702 HEX BOLT M16X110

15 KK076400R SUPPORT

16 KK076063 STEM FOR DISC COULTER

17 KK016031 CONE NUT M16 KEY27 H25

18 KK076060 BRACKET FOR DISC COULTER ( Before 01.05.02)
18 KK086103 DISC COULTER BRACKET CASTED ( From 01.05.02)
19 KK032807 HEX BOLT M20X100 10.9

20 KK066175 U-BOLT M16-4SQ120X90

21 KK076499R REINFORCMENT PLATE (From 01.01.99)
22 KK016004 LOCK NUT M10 METAL LOCKING

23 KK016012 FLANGE NUT M20

24 KK086091 ARM WITH BEARING AND AXLE 18" & 20"

25 KK086087R REP. SET FOR BEARING HOUSE KK076097

Not ill. KK076210 DISC COULTER 18 R/L CPL.WO/BRACK.

Not ill. KK076211 DISC COULTER 20 R/L CPL.WO/BRACK.

Not ill. KK076212 DISC COULTER 18 NOTC.R/L.WO/BRACK

Not ill. KK076213 DISC COULTER 20 NOTC.R/L.WO/BRACK

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 12




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+PS+RS+Spare+Parts

PS/RS / Skimmer

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KK012906 WASHER D11-D25X3.5

2 KK015813 NUT M10 GALV.

3 KK015825 NUT M16

4 KK032795 HEX BOLT M16X95 10.9

5 KK033006 OVAL SCREW M10X30

6 KK034225 SET SCREW M16X25

7 KK034228 SET SCREW M16X32 GALV.

8 KK034250 SET SCREW M16 X 50 GALV.

9 KK056873R SHARE

9 KK066873R SHARE

9 KK066869R SHARE L.

9 KK066868R SHARE R.

10 KK060657 BRACKET FOR SKIMMER CLP.

11 KK066811 ARM FOR SKIMMER R H=700

11 KK066812 ARM FOR SKIMMER L H=700

11 KK076858 ARM FOR SKIMMER R H=750

11 KK076859 ARM FOR SKIMMER L H=750

12 KK066861 BRACKET FOR SKIMMER ARM

19 KK086801R EXTENSION PIECE SKIMMER

14 KKO066880R MOULDBOARD

14 KK066881R MOULDBOARD

14 KK076943 PLASTIC MOULDBOARD SKIMMER RIGHT
14 KK076944 PLASTIC MOULDBOARD SKIMMER LEFT
15 KK070639 BRACKET FOR SKIMMER W/SCREW
16 KK076812R MOULDBOARD R.

16 KK076813R MOULDBOARD L.

17 KK076817 SKIMMERARM RIGHT H=700

17 KK076818 SKIMMERARM LEFT H=700

17 KK076825 SKIMMERARM RIGHT H=800

17 KK076826 SKIMMERARM LEFT H=800

18 KKO076872 BRACKET FOR SKIMMER ASSEMBLED

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 15




PS/RS / Front, rear parts

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

33 KK012924 WASHER D16.5-D70X10

34 KK078864 BRACKET FOR CYLINDER

35 KK032755 HEX BOLT M16X55 10.9

36 KK078950 FRONT SUPPORT

37 KK078744 SLIDE BEARING W/FLANGE D17X45-D50/32 ( Before 12.08.94 )
37 KK078953 SLIDE BEARING W/FLANGE D17X45-D50/37 (From 12.08.94)
38 KK016025 LOCK NUT M16

39 KK078925 MAIN FRAME PS 100 5 FURROW

39 KK078926 MAIN FRAME PS 100 6 FURROW

39 KK078927 MAIN FRAME PS 100 7 FURROW

39 KK078935 MAIN FRAME PS 115 5 FURROW

39 KK078936 MAIN FRAME PS 115 6 FURROW

39 KK078937 MAIN FRAME PS 115 7 FURROW

40 KK078857 SUPPORT UPPER ( Before 12.08.94 )
41 KK010008 BUSHING D25.7-D35X10

42 KK010319 BOLT W/ HEAD D25.3X120

43 KK351140 SCREW M30X3.5 L THREADS

44 KK351144 TUBE FOR TURNBUCLE M30X3.5 L340

45 KK356131 COUNTER NUT ON TURNBUCKLE

46 KK351139 SCREW M30X3.5 R THREADS

47 KK010315 BOLT W/ HEAD D25.3X60

48 KK078855 HOSE HOLDER (From 01.06.92)
49 KK078888 DISC FOR BEARING

50 KK012067 WELD BRACKET GALV.

51 KK012068 PLASTIC PART TUBE CLAMP

52 KK012069 COVER

53 KK032345 HEX BOLT M6X45 PARTLY THREAD

54 KK032818 HEX BOLT M20X180 10.9 (From 12.08.94)
55 KK078933 BRACKET (From 12.08.94)
56 KK078759 INNER SUPPORT SPACER 4-6 FURROW (From 12.08.94)
57 KK072167 PLATE WITH 2 HOLES (From 12.08.94)
57 KK078755 PLATE FOR 4-6 FURROW (From 12.08.94)
58 KKO078709 CENTER PLATE PB 4-6 FURROW (From 12.08.94)
59 KK079365 BUSHING D20XD38X40

60 KK071256 2 BALLS M16X50

61 KK061637 STEERING PLATE BEAM

62 KK078860 BEAM HOLDER PS

63 KK012998 WASHER D16.5-D50X10

64 KK032752 HEX BOLT M16X50 12.9

65 KK032745 HEX BOLT M16X45 10.9

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 18




PS/RS / Hydraulics On-Land set (Before 01.08.98)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark

1 KK012056 90 DEG MALE-FEMALE G3/8 ADAPTOR

2 KK012261 COUPLING 3/8-3/8

3 KK011585 SEAL RING R 3/8(INNER D17)

4 KK012779 HOSE 3/8X7000 R-SV/R-SV

5 KK011532 HOSE 3/8X2250 R-SV/90-SV

6 KK010328 BOLT W/HEAD D25.3X78

7 KK010700 PIN D12 NS 555 ( Before 01.08.97 )
7 KK011020 ROLL PIN D12X40 NS5109 GALV. ( From 01.08.97)
8 KK352332 CYLINDER D80-D40X1160+900 (7 and 8 furrows ) ( see plate no. 552 )
8 KK352333 CYLINDER D80-D40X950+690 (5 and 6 furrows ) ( see plate no. 552 )
9 KK015830 NUT M20

10 KK356042 PRESSURE SPRING D2.8-D23.8X125

11 KK032811 HEX BOLT M20X130 10.9

12 KK079375 ARM FOR CONTROL VALVE ( Before 01.08.94 )
12 KK079468 ARM FOR CONTROL VALVE (From 01.08.94)
13 KK079376 BUSHING W FLANGE D16XD38X38.5

14 KK079370 PLATE FOR STOP ( Before 01.08.94 )
14 KK079466 PLATE FOR STOP (From 01.08.94)
15 KK079377 LOCK ANGLE FOR STOP

16 KK012511 ADAPTER PLATE ( Before 01.08.94 )
16 KK079469 ADAPTER FOR VALVE 012510 (From 01.08.94)
17 KK032670 HEX BOLT M12X70 8.8

18 KK032870 HEX BOLT M20X70 10.9

19 KK032755 HEX BOLT M16X55 10.9

20 KK012922 WASHER D17-D40X4.58

21 KK011512 HOSE 3/8X4500 R-SV/R-SV

22 KK012060 COUPLING 3/8-1/2 U/INNER

23 KK011565 SEAL RING R 1/2 (INNER D21)

24 KK012114 QUICK COUPLING PLUG NONBLOCKING

25 KK012795 HOSE 3/8X2500 R-SV/R-SV

26 KK061940 BRACKET FOR 6 HOSES H=70

27 KK012710 CLAMP FOR 6X1/4-HOSES

28 KK033325 HEX BOLT M6X25 GALV.

29 KK011766 O-RING D9.3X2.4 70 SHORE

30 KK012510 STOP VALVE 3/8

31 KK032445 HEX BOLT M8 X 45 ( Before 01.08.94 )
31 KK032470 HEX BOLT M8X70 (From 01.08.94)

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 21




PS/RS / Cylinder D75x200 (Before 01.08.96)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark
1 KK011917 PISTON ROD PACKING D65-D75X11
2 KK352298 ADJUSTANBLE NUT

3 KK030450 HEX. SCREW M12X5

4 KK352262 CLEVIS

5 KK352267 PISTON W ROD D75-D32X200

6 KK011565 SEAL RING R 1/2 ( INNER D21)

7 KK011802 O-RING D70X3 90 SHORE OR

8 KK352257 FRONT COVER D75

9 KK352161 BACK COVER W CLEVIS D75

10 KK352284 CYLINDER TUBE D75X200

11 KK352292 TIE ROD M12X294

12 KK011910 SCRAPER 32X45X7-10

13 KK011953 PISTON ROD PACKING 32X40X6

14 KK011594 PLUG R1/2 W.FLANGE INNER 6SQ
Not ill. KK011947 SEAL KIT D75

Not ill. KK352370 CYLINDER D75-D32X515+200

Not ill. KK352371 CYLINDER D75-D32X515+200

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 25




PS/RS / Cylinder D80x440 (turn-over) (Before 01.04.98)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KK352197 CLEVIS

2 KK011912 SCRAPER AS 40X50X7-10

3 KK011951 PISTON ROD PACKING 40X48X6

4 KK353356 FRONT COVER D80

5 KK011876 SUPPORT RING 75X2.5X1.3

6 KK011824 O-RING D74.5X3

7 KK353355 PISTON W ROD D80-D40X700+440

8 KK011918 PISTON ROD PACKING D60-D80X22.4
9 KK353354 CYLINDERTUBE D80X440

Not ill. KK352384 CYLINDER D80-D40X700+440

Not ill. KK012026 SEAL KIT D40-D80

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 30



./;' Kverneland

PS/RS / Wheel

PosNo. Part No. Description Remark

1 KK016022 FLANGE NUT M30 10 KEY36 ( Before 24.10.94 )
1 KK016051 CROWN NUT M30 8 GALV. (From 24.10.94)
1 KK016053 CROWN NUT M30X1.5 8 GALV. ( From 15.09.95)
1 KK029733 SPLIT PIN D6.3X63 (From 24.10.94)
2 KK010730 COLLAR NUT KM7

3 KK010731 WASHER SKF MB7

4 KK078932 WASHER/TRUST ( Before 01.12.01)
4 KK079416 SEALRING W RUBBER (From 01.12.01)
5 KK010548 NILOS RING 30207 AV

6 KK010746 ROLLER BEARING 30207

7 KK078931 WHEEL AXLE

8 KK029920 GREASE NIPPLE M8X1 STRAIGHT ( From 15.09.93)
9 KK078923 HJULNAV SV. PS (From 15.09.93)
10 KK011370 RIM 400-22.5

10 KK011344 RIM 13.00-15.5

11 KK011368 TYRE 400/55-22.5 8-LAYER

11 KK011416 WHEEL RUB.400X1514 PLY

11 KK011342 TYRE 400X15.5 8 PLY

11 KK011414 TYRE 400X22.5 14PLY

11 KK011369 INNER TYRE 400-22.5

11 KK011343 INNER TYRE FOR 400X15.5

12 KK011163 CONICAL SPRING WASHER D18.5 DIN 74361 GA

13 KK011162 HEX BOLT M18X50 COMP.THREADDIN 933 10.9

14 KK078834 RING FOR WHEEL ( Before 15.09.93)
15 KK016207 BALL BEARING 6207-2RS ( Before 15.09.93)
16 KK078833 AXLE FOR HUB ( Before 15.09.93)
17 KK078830 HUB FOR WHEEL ( Before 15.09.93)
Not ill. KK078835 HUB ASSEMBLED ( Before 15.09.93)
Not ill. KK078922 HUB ASSEMBLED ( From 15.09.93)
Not ill. KK078901 WHEEL 400 X 15.5, 8 PLY CPL.

Not ill. KK078906 WHEEL 400 X 15.5, 14 PLY CPL.

Not ill. KK078902 TYRE 400X22.5 8 PLY

Not ill. KK078907 WHEEL 400 X 22.5, 14 PLY CPL.

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 35




PS/RS / Lights (side mounted)

./;' Kverneland

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark

1 KK012718 OIL TUBE D12X1800

1 KK012719 OIL TUBE D12X900

1 KK068689 OIL TUBE L=1100

1 KK068690 OIL TUBE L=1950

1 KK068691 OIL TUBE L=2800

1 KK078389 OIL TUBE D12X3000

2 KK354017 CLEVIS M12 FOR TUBE 150X150 (for tube 150 x 150 mm)
2 KK354018 CLEVIS M12 FOR TUBE 180X180 (for tube 180 x 180 mm)
2 KK071492 U-BOLT M12-4SQ203-145 (for tube 120 x 200 mm )
2 KK071493 CLEVIS M12 FOR TUBE 200X200 (for tube 200 x 200 mm)
3 KK010036 TUBE (for PB/RB)

4 KK354014 BRACKET FOR SIDE LIGHTS

5 UH333791 JUNCTION BOX

6 KK031019 MACHINE SCREW M4 X 10 DIN 84

7 KK012737 HOSE CLAMP 1/4 RUBBER/STEEL

8 KK033306 HEX BOLT M6X8

9 KK354095 SIDE LIGHT ORANGE

10 KK010064 SPACING (for PB/RB)

11 KK032624 HEX BOLT M12 X 210

12 KK032623 HEX BOLT M12 X 240

13 KK354029 ORVEL FOR LIGHT TUBE 150X150 (for tube 150 x 150 mm)
13 KK354028 ORVEL FOR LIGHT TUBE 180X180 (for tube 180 x 180 mm)
13 KK354030 ORVEL FOR LIGHT TUBE 200X200 (for tube 200 x 200 mm)
14 KK354042 RUBBER PROTECTION 140332-12

15 KK012700 CLAMP FOR 1/4HOSE - D20

16 KK354041 ELEKTROFLEX D10XD14X3700 (3.7m; PG/RG)

16 KK354092 ELEKTROFLEX 10 X 14.6 X 5M. (5.0 m; PL/RL)

17 KK061947 BRACKET FOR 3 HOSES H=70

18 KK032435 HEX BOLT 8 X 35 PARTLY THREAD (for PL plough only )

18 KK032460 HEX BOLT M8 X 60 8.8

19 KK012324 COVER TUBE CLAMP (for PL plough only )

20 KK012323 PLASTIC PART TUBE CLAMP (for PL plough only )

21 KK012116 HOSE WRAPPER D12.5X600 (for PG plough only)

22 KK012092 PLASTIC PART TUBE CLAMP

23 KK012069 COVER

24 KK032330 HEX BOLT M6X30 PARTLY THREAD

25 KK354048 KABLE 5 X 0.75 X 4500 45m

25 KK354047 KABLE 5 X 0.75 X 6M 6.0 m

25 KK354077 CABLE 2X0.75X8000 8.0m

25 KK354078 CABLE 2X0.75X10000 100 m

© Kverneland Group

< Mach. ID <= ->

Page number: 40




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+PS+RS+Spare+Parts

